Year
2007
2008
2009
2010
2008
2009
2010
2008
2009
2010
2008
2009
2010
2008
2009
2010

Parcel No
42-501-016-0009-00
42-501-016-0009-00
42-501-016-0009-00
42-501-016-0009-00
42-503-039-0031-00
42-503-039-0031-00
42-503-039-0031-00
42-503-053-0047-00
42-503-053-0047-00
42-503-053-0047-00
42-503-062-0023-00
42-503-062-0023-00
42-503-062-0023-00
42-503-071-0017-00
42-503-071-0017-00
42-503-071-0017-00

VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB

CNTY §

(61.90)
(165.99)
(173.28)
(168.59)
(0.85)
(0.85)
(0.82)
(18.40)
(18.40)
(9.19)
(18.39)
(18.39)
(9.19)
(0.67)
(1.05)
(1.05)

5
o
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MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
173 E APPLE AVE
MUSKEGON, MI 49442

2011 AUCTION CHARGE BACK

SD UNIT NAME

(65.99) VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB
(67.51) VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB
(70.48) VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB
(68.57) VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB
(0.35) VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB
(0.35) VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB
(0.35) VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB
(7.48) VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB
(7.48) VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB
(3.74) VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB
(7.48) VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB
(7.48) VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB
(3.74) VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB
VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB

(0.44) VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB

UNIT $
(45.34)
(327.01)
(344.35)
(3,169.50)
(1.06)
(1.04)
(1.04)
(22.79)
(22.81)
(11.42)
(5.35)
(22.80)
(11.42)
(0.01)
(1.34)

(0.43) VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB 131

(667.01)

(311.87)

3.988.59

Page 1

DISTRICT NAME
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC
WHITEHALL PUBLIC

SCH Code
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240
61240

SCHS$ SET$ LIBRARYS$ FIRES AMB $ Total
(439.03) (20.19) (632.45)
(449.12)  (114.26) (17.24) (1,141.13)
(468.87)  (119.28) (17.91) (1,194.17)
(456.19)  (116.06) (17.10) (3,996.01)

(2.35) (0.60) (0.08) (5.29)
(2.35) (0.60) (0.08) (5.27)
(2.32) (0.59) (0.08) (5.20)
(49.82) (12.68) (1.91) (113.08)
(49.82) (12.68) (1.90) (113.09)
(24.92) (6.34) (0.93) (56.54)
(49.81) (12.67) (1.91) (95.61)
(49.81) (12.67) (1.90) (113.05)
(24.90) (6.34) (0.93) (56.52)
(0.72) (1.40)

(2.93) (0.75) (0.11) (6.62)
(2.92) (0.75) (0.10) (6.56)
(2,075.16) __ (416.99) (82.37) 0.00 0.00 (7,541.99)




