

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
 173 E APPLE AVE
 MUSKEGON, MI 49442

2011 AUCTION CHARGE BACK

<u>Year</u>	<u>Parcel No</u>	<u>CNTY \$</u>	<u>ISD</u>	<u>ISD \$</u>	<u>UNIT NAME</u>	<u>UNIT \$</u>	<u>DISTRICT NAME</u>	<u>SCH Code</u>	<u>SCH \$</u>	<u>SET \$</u>	<u>LIBRARY \$</u>	<u>FIRE \$</u>	<u>AMB \$</u>	<u>Total</u>
2007	42-501-016-0009-00	(61.90)	M	(65.99)	VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB	(45.34)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(439.03)		(20.19)			(632.45)
2008	42-501-016-0009-00	(165.99)	M	(67.51)	VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB	(327.01)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(449.12)	(114.26)	(17.24)			(1,141.13)
2009	42-501-016-0009-00	(173.28)	M	(70.48)	VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB	(344.35)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(468.87)	(119.28)	(17.91)			(1,194.17)
2010	42-501-016-0009-00	(168.59)	M	(68.57)	VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB	(3,169.50)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(456.19)	(116.06)	(17.10)			(3,996.01)
2008	42-503-039-0031-00	(0.85)	M	(0.35)	VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB	(1.06)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(2.35)	(0.60)	(0.08)			(5.29)
2009	42-503-039-0031-00	(0.85)	M	(0.35)	VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB	(1.04)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(2.35)	(0.60)	(0.08)			(5.27)
2010	42-503-039-0031-00	(0.82)	M	(0.35)	VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB	(1.04)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(2.32)	(0.59)	(0.08)			(5.20)
2008	42-503-053-0047-00	(18.40)	M	(7.48)	VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB	(22.79)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(49.82)	(12.68)	(1.91)			(113.08)
2009	42-503-053-0047-00	(18.40)	M	(7.48)	VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB	(22.81)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(49.82)	(12.68)	(1.90)			(113.09)
2010	42-503-053-0047-00	(9.19)	M	(3.74)	VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB	(11.42)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(24.92)	(6.34)	(0.93)			(56.54)
2008	42-503-062-0023-00	(18.39)	M	(7.48)	VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB	(5.35)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(49.81)	(12.67)	(1.91)			(95.61)
2009	42-503-062-0023-00	(18.39)	M	(7.48)	VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB	(22.80)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(49.81)	(12.67)	(1.90)			(113.05)
2010	42-503-062-0023-00	(9.19)	M	(3.74)	VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB	(11.42)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(24.90)	(6.34)	(0.93)			(56.52)
2008	42-503-071-0017-00	(0.67)	M		VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB	(0.01)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240		(0.72)				(1.40)
2009	42-503-071-0017-00	(1.05)	M	(0.44)	VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB	(1.34)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(2.93)	(0.75)	(0.11)			(6.62)
2010	42-503-071-0017-00	(1.05)	M	(0.43)	VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB	(1.31)	WHITEHALL PUBLIC	61240	(2.92)	(0.75)	(0.10)			(6.56)
VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD CLUB		(667.01)		(311.87)		(3,988.59)			(2,075.16)	(416.99)	(82.37)	0.00	0.00	(7,541.99)